
NW DIV: LOT 1 BLOCK D NORTHSIDE 

374-829, QC 1119-14, QC 1142-545

HAGHANI RENTALS LLC
155 BARTRAM MARKET DR
SAINT JOHNS, FL 32259

30-3S-17-11702-019

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
07

30317.030 1.00/

10/05/2023 TP 0.19 5,156 0 0 5,156

STANDARD
1

98,132
2,700
5,156

105,988
0

105,988
0

105,988
105,988

0

107,772

1495/934 7/20/2023 WD Q I 01 120,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HENDERSON CLAUDETTE

HAGHANI RENTALS LLC

1345/1657 10/04/2017 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CLAUDETTE HENDERSON-L

CLAUDETTE HENDERSON
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1088 ADDN SFR 25 12/12/2008

HX Base Yr

761 NW OAKLAWN TER, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 17 MSNRY STUC 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 70
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,430 111.4000 124.77 178,421 1976 1990 10 0 0 35.00 55.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2024 Heated Area: 1352

BAS 84 100 84 5,765

BAS 228 100 228 15,646

BAS 1,040 100 1,040 71,369

FOP 72 30 22 1,510

FSP 140 40 56 3,843

1,564 1,430 98,132

BAS=[ORIG=0,0] W38 S26 E25 E15 N19 N7 W2 $
BAS=[ORIG=2,26] E12 N19 W12 S19 $
FSP=[ORIG=2,0] E12 N10 W14 S10 E2 $
BAS=[ORIG=2,7] E12 N7 W12 S7 $
FOP=[ORIG=-13,26] S4 E18 N4 W18 $
.
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12
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7
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18
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 400

2 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,500

3 0060 CARPORT F 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2024 2023 100 800

2,700

1 0100 C SFR 0 0.00 0.00 8,250.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.25 0.50 0.63 5,156


